
1/3 (六)

3/14 (六)、15 (日)

6/6 (六)

9/12 (六)、13 (日)

11/7 (六)

1/24 (六)

4/18 (六)、19 (日)

5/9 (六)

8/1(六)

8/15 (六)

10/31(六)

11/14 (六)、15 (日)

3/28 (六)

5/24 (日)

7/25  (六)

10/31 (六)

12/19 (六)

7/25 (六)

12/13 (日)

2025/10/1-11/10

1/2-1/23

3/9-4/13

6/15-7/20

7/29-9/2

2025/10/20-11/24

2/9-3/2

2/2-3/16

6/8-6/26

5/18-6/15

7/22-9/2

8/21-9/24

1/28-2/11

2/23-3/30

6/1-6/15

7/3-9/4

10/19-11/16

5/7-6/8

8/25-10/19

聽讀    600元
說寫兩項 900元
口說單項 530元
寫作單項 370元

初級
CEFR A2

聽讀  1980元
說寫兩項 3200元
口說單項 1430元
寫作單項 1770元

高級
CEFR C1

測驗項目 測驗日期級數 報名期間

中級
CEFR B1

聽讀      850元
說寫兩項 1550元
口說單項   920元
寫作單項   630元
一日考      2400元

電腦化測驗

聽讀    1250元
一日考      3150元

中高級
CEFR B2

聽讀    1050元
說寫兩項 1750元
口說單項 1020元
寫作單項   730元
一日考      2800元

電腦化測驗

聽讀    1540元
一日考      3650元

聽讀

說寫

聽讀

說寫

聽讀

聽讀

一日考
(聽讀說寫)

說寫

聽讀

聽讀

一日考
(聽讀說寫)

聽讀

一日考
(聽讀說寫)

聽讀

說寫

聽讀

一日考
(聽讀說寫)

聽讀

一日考
(聽讀說寫)

說寫

聽讀

一日考
(聽讀說寫)

說寫

聽讀

說寫

電腦化

電腦化

GEPT測驗日期年年

查看完整日程

https://www.gept.org.tw/GEPT1/gepttestdate.aspx?sdnkcvrwe=dfm39icowkev

